

Breakdown of Included Items

| ITEM | PART NO. | DESCRIPTION | QTY. |
|------|-----------|--------------------------|------|
| 1 | 86737M | RIGHT INLET PIPE | 1 |
| 2 | 86736M | LEFT INLET PIPE | 1 |
| 3 | 72468-598 | FLOWFX MUFFLER | 1 |
| 4 | 86741M | RIGHT OVER-AXLE PIPE | 1 |
| 5 | 86740M | LEFT OVER-AXLE PIPE | 1 |
| 6 | 86743M | RIGHT TAIL PIPE ASSY | 1 |
| 7 | 86742M | LEFT TAIL PIPE ASSY | 1 |
| 8 | TB932M | EXTENSION PIPE | 2 |
| 9 | 86744M | SIDE EXIT PIPE | 2 |
| 10 | ST507B | TIP, BLACK CERAMIC | 2 |
| 11 | MC250BS | CLAMP, STAINLESS, 2-1/2" | 10 |
| 12 | HAS72 | BRACKET, UNIVERSAL | 1 |
| 13 | HW204 | BOLT, 5/16-18 x 1" | 1 |
| 14 | HW102 | NUT, 5/16-18 | 1 |
| 15 | HW302 | FLAT WASHER, 5/16" | 2 |
| 16 | HW308 | LOCK WASHER, 5/16" | 1 |

